bureau of
information &
telecommunications

State of South Dakota

Bureau of
Information &
Telecommunications

Request for Bid Number 3185
8/8/2016

Randy Sullivan, Purchasing Agent
randy.sullivan@state.sd.us
Telephone: (605) 677-6416

Line

Qt

Item

Broadcasters
General
Store

Tempest
Telecom

Tessco

Dakota
Riggers

Graybar

Primus
Electronics

ANDREW L5TNF-PS or equal
CONNECTOR; N FEMALE; POSITIVE
STOP; FOR LDF5-50A

55.00

COMMSCOPE 78EZNF or equal
CONNECTOR; N FEMALE SERIES EZFIT
FOR 7/8" HELIAX; AVA5-50FX AND
FXL-780 CABLES; TESSCO #333438

28.50

45.00

32.77

29.00

24.05

COMMSCOPE 78EZNM or equal
CONNECTOR; N MALE SERIES EZFIT
CONNECTOR FOR 7/8" HELIAX; AVAS5-
50FX AND FXL-780 CABLES; TESSCO
#393905

25.00

42.00

28.38

25.50

22.90

COMMSCOPE 780-EZPT or equal
TOOL; CABLE PREP; FXL780;
888063423321; TESSCO 342332

329.00

330.00

325.79

270.00

272.87

3M WK101 or equal
WEATHERPROOFING KIT;
051128585672; TESSCO 368284

34.00

45.00

30.03

31.00

27.85

NTE ELECTRONICS R02-11A10-240 or
equal RELAY; DPDT; 240 VAC; 10A;
PLUG IN

43.00

13.50

NTE ELECTRONICS R12-17A3-240 or
equal RELAY; 4PDT; 240 VAC; 3 AMP

785.00

8.50

DBI SALA 6160030 or equal CABLE
GRAB; LAD-SAF X2; 648250167922

835.00

417.65

340.00

378.00

396.10
6160054







